LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
1/7
MAXIMUM RATINGS
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Collector–Emitter Voltage V CEO – 45 Vdc
Emitter–Base Voltage V EBO – 5.0 Vdc
Collector Current — Continuous I C – 100 mAdc
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS

(V CE =  – 5.0 Vdc, I C = – 0.2 mAdc, R S = 2.0 kΩ, f = 1.0 kHz, BW = 200 Hz)
LBCW69LT1G   LBCW70LT1G
Ordering Information
Device Marking Shipping
LBCW69LT1G                   H1 3000/Tape&Reel
LBCW70LT1G H2 3000/Tape&Reel
LBCW69LT3G                   H1 10000/Tape&Reel
10000/Tape&ReelH2LBCW70LT3G
查询"LBCW70LT3G"供应商
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
3/7
Noise Figure is Defined as:
NF = 20 log 10 ( –––––––––––––––)1/ 2